
                             Chicagoland Collegiate Athletic Conference
                        Crow Creek Park - Hosted by Saint Ambrose University
                                          Bettendorf, Iowa
                                          November 7, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Year  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6618  Taylor Vallangeon             So    Olivet Nazarene                25:16.0  5:05 
      2    2 6674  Omar Paramo                   Jr    St. Francis (Ill.)             25:18.5  5:06 
      3    3 6671  Carlos Martinez               Jr    St. Francis (Ill.)             26:21.5  5:19 
      4    4 6637  Matt Jung                     Jr    St. Ambrose                    26:33.7  5:21 
      5    5 6612  Andrew Morgan                 Sr    Olivet Nazarene                26:34.6  5:21 
      6    6 6603  Boston Brooks                 Fr    Olivet Nazarene                26:42.3  5:23 
      7    7 6673  Pedro Ocampo                  So    St. Francis (Ill.)             26:44.1  5:23 
      8    8 6676  Oscar Tejeda                  Jr    St. Francis (Ill.)             26:45.2  5:23 
      9    9 6677  Timothy Wade                  So    St. Francis (Ill.)             26:45.2  5:23 
     10   10 6610  Nate Mayo                     Jr    Olivet Nazarene                26:56.6  5:26 
     11   11 6602  Tyler Banks                   Sr    Olivet Nazarene                27:00.8  5:27 
     12   12 6617  Joshua Scharpenberg           Jr    Olivet Nazarene                27:09.8  5:28 
     13      6514  Hector Martinez                     Calumet-St. Joseph             27:14.8  5:29 
     14   13 6666  Mark Dames                    So    St. Francis (Ill.)             27:23.2  5:31 
     15   14 6613  John Munyan                   Jr    Olivet Nazarene                27:33.6  5:33 
     16   15 6675  Michael Reif                  Fr    St. Francis (Ill.)             27:44.8  5:35 
     17      6670  Seth Joder                    So    St. Francis (Ill.)             27:50.3  5:37 
     18   16 6635  Lucas Creek                   Fr    St. Ambrose                    27:57.8  5:38 
     19      6607  Jacob Fryer                   Jr    Olivet Nazarene                27:59.2  5:38 
     20      6609  Ben Learned                   So    Olivet Nazarene                28:19.2  5:42 
     21      6668  Jonathan Gracia               Fr    St. Francis (Ill.)             28:23.6  5:43 
     22      6615  Eric Richter                  Fr    Olivet Nazarene                28:28.4  5:44 
     23   17 6562  Juan Villagomez               So    Judson                         28:31.8  5:45 
     24      6604  Isaiah Clampitt               Fr    Olivet Nazarene                28:31.8  5:45 
     25   18 6572  Anthony Delira                Fr    Lincoln College                28:35.0  5:45 
     26      6608  Brett Hulliberger             Fr    Olivet Nazarene                28:43.2  5:47 
     27      6664  Andre Baez Martinez           Sr    St. Francis (Ill.)             28:54.9  5:49 
     28      6678  George Zavala                 So    St. Francis (Ill.)             28:55.3  5:50 
     29      6511  Addison Barnhill                    Calumet-St. Joseph             29:21.9  5:55 
     30   19 6634  Kale Cartee                   Fr    St. Ambrose                    29:27.9  5:56 
     31   20 6558  Jaret Godinez                 Fr    Judson                         29:34.1  5:57 
     32      6614  Liam Paschen                  Sr    Olivet Nazarene                29:35.1  5:58 
     33   21 6632  Chris Borschnack              Jr    St. Ambrose                    29:40.7  5:59 
     34   22 6543  Cohl Fox                      Fr    Indiana University South Bend  29:45.6  6:00 
     35      6667  Andres Enriquez               Jr    St. Francis (Ill.)             30:00.8  6:03 
     36      6616  Peter Rokowski                Fr    Olivet Nazarene                30:05.6  6:04 
     37   23 6561  Matthew Thompson              Sr    Judson                         30:13.2  6:05 
     38      6669  Josel Hernandez               So    St. Francis (Ill.)             30:15.9  6:06 
     39   24 6631  Elijah Boesch                 Jr    St. Ambrose                    30:21.3  6:07 
     40   25 6548  Luis Perez                    So    Indiana University South Bend  30:27.7  6:08 
     41      6606  Carter Fryer                  Fr    Olivet Nazarene                30:35.2  6:10 
     42   26 6640  Danny Parr                    Sr    St. Ambrose                    30:36.4  6:10 
     43   27 6559  Carlos Miranda                So    Judson                         30:56.7  6:14 
     44   28 6636  Simon Hagen                   Sr    St. Ambrose                    31:42.2  6:23 
     45      6611  Yosia Mmbumba                 Fr    Olivet Nazarene                31:54.3  6:26 
     46   29 6563  Blake Weiss                   Fr    Judson                         31:56.8  6:26 
     47   30 6571  Devon Butler                  Fr    Lincoln College                32:13.6  6:29 
     48      6630  Tommy Ashby                   Fr    St. Ambrose                    32:19.2  6:31 
     49   31 6527  Mario Hernandez               Jr    Governors State                33:36.6  6:46 
     50   32 6545  Darrian Holloway              Fr    Indiana University South Bend  33:43.5  6:48 
     51   33 6526  Giovanni Garcia               Jr    Governors State                33:54.4  6:50 
     52   34 6577  Jose Sanchez                  Jr    Lincoln College                34:54.2  7:02 
     53   35 6529  Miguel Navarette              Sr    Governors State                34:58.3  7:03 
     54   36 6542  Caleb Christy                 Fr    Indiana University South Bend  36:06.3  7:16 
     55   37 6576  Brian Perry                   Fr    Lincoln College                36:15.1  7:18 
     56   38 6574  Mark Lewis Jr.                Fr    Lincoln College                36:55.5  7:26 
     57   39 6531  Daniel Perez                  Sr    Governors State                37:17.9  7:31 
     58   40 6525  Amaree Gantt                  Fr    Governors State                38:34.2  7:46 
     59   41 6528  Dante Miller                  Fr    Governors State                38:56.7  7:51 
     60   42 6540  Matt Applegate                So    Indiana University South Bend  39:25.2  7:56 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Year  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ====  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      6513  Tre Gibson                          Calumet-St. Joseph             40:55.4  8:14 
     62   43 6560  Trevor Murray                 Fr    Judson                         48:40.5  9:48 
     63   44 6564  Cody Workman                  So    Judson                         50:57.9 10:16 
             6544  Isaac Gallegos                So    Indiana University South Bend      DNF       
             6546  Carlos Leon                   Sr    Indiana University South Bend      DNF       
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                                     **** Mens' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    29  St. Francis (Ill.)                         (26:22.9  131:54.5 1:26.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Omar Paramo               Jr 25:18.5
       2      3  Carlos Martinez           Jr 26:21.5
       3      7  Pedro Ocampo              So 26:44.1
       4      8  Oscar Tejeda              Jr 26:45.2
       5      9  Timothy Wade              So 26:45.2
       6   ( 13) Mark Dames                So 27:23.2
       7   ( 15) Michael Reif              Fr 27:44.8

       2.    33  Olivet Nazarene                            (26:30.1  132:30.3 1:44.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Taylor Vallangeon         So 25:16.0
       2      5  Andrew Morgan             Sr 26:34.6
       3      6  Boston Brooks             Fr 26:42.3
       4     10  Nate Mayo                 Jr 26:56.6
       5     11  Tyler Banks               Sr 27:00.8
       6   ( 12) Joshua Scharpenberg       Jr 27:09.8
       7   ( 14) John Munyan               Jr 27:33.6

       3.    84  St. Ambrose                                (28:48.3  144:01.4 3:47.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Matt Jung                 Jr 26:33.7
       2     16  Lucas Creek               Fr 27:57.8
       3     19  Kale Cartee               Fr 29:27.9
       4     21  Chris Borschnack          Jr 29:40.7
       5     24  Elijah Boesch             Jr 30:21.3
       6   ( 26) Danny Parr                Sr 30:36.4
       7   ( 28) Simon Hagen               Sr 31:42.2

       4.   116  Judson                                     (30:14.6  151:12.6 3:25.0)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Juan Villagomez           So 28:31.8
       2     20  Jaret Godinez             Fr 29:34.1
       3     23  Matthew Thompson          Sr 30:13.2
       4     27  Carlos Miranda            So 30:56.7
       5     29  Blake Weiss               Fr 31:56.8
       6   ( 43) Trevor Murray             Fr 48:40.5
       7   ( 44) Cody Workman              So 50:57.9

       5.   157  Indiana University South Bend              (33:53.7  169:28.3 9:39.6)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Cohl Fox                  Fr 29:45.6
       2     25  Luis Perez                So 30:27.7
       3     32  Darrian Holloway          Fr 33:43.5
       4     36  Caleb Christy             Fr 36:06.3
       5     42  Matt Applegate            So 39:25.2

       6.   157  Lincoln College                            (33:46.7  168:53.4 8:20.5)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Anthony Delira            Fr 28:35.0
       2     30  Devon Butler              Fr 32:13.6
       3     34  Jose Sanchez              Jr 34:54.2
       4     37  Brian Perry               Fr 36:15.1
       5     38  Mark Lewis Jr.            Fr 36:55.5
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       7.   178  Governors State                            (35:40.3  178:21.4 4:57.6)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Mario Hernandez           Jr 33:36.6
       2     33  Giovanni Garcia           Jr 33:54.4
       3     35  Miguel Navarette          Sr 34:58.3
       4     39  Daniel Perez              Sr 37:17.9
       5     40  Amaree Gantt              Fr 38:34.2
       6   ( 41) Dante Miller              Fr 38:56.7


